

Tabulation of Bids



Local Public Agency		County		Section Number		Letting Date			
Grundy County & Various Town		Grundy		23-XX000-00-GM		02/23/23			
Approved	Attended By					T		1	
Engineer's Estimate	(IDOT Representative(s))	Bidder's N	Bidder's Name Denler, Inc. dder's Address 20502 S. Cherry Hil		SKC Construction		n Inc		nstruction
\$213,561.96							·	Compan	ıy
, ,,,,,]	Bidder's Ad			ill Rd	P.O. Box 503		125 E. Algonquin Rd	
		City, State	te, Zip	Joliet, IL. 60433		West Dundee, IL	. 60118	Arlingtor	n Hts. IL. 60005
		Proposal Guara	antee						
		Т	Terms						

Approved Engineer's Estimate

Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total						
A.	Aux Sable, 23-01000-00-GM	AOR										
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	35563.45	\$1.3600	\$48,366.29	\$1.3000	\$46,232.49	\$1.5100	\$53,700.81	\$1.3500	\$48,010.66
В.	Erienna, 23-03000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	10648.67	\$1.3600	\$14,482.19	\$1.3000	\$13,843.27	\$1.5100	\$16,079.49	\$1.3000	\$13,843.27
C.	Felix, 23-04000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	17424.24	\$1.3600	\$23,696.97	\$1.3000	\$22,651.51	\$1.5100	\$26,310.60	\$1.3500	\$23,522.72
D.	Saratoga, 23-15000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	43016.1	\$1.3600	\$58,501.90	\$1.3000	\$55,920.93	\$1.5100	\$64,954.31	\$1.9000	\$81,730.59
E.	Wauponse,23-17000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	10000	\$1.3600	\$13,600.00	\$1.3000	\$13,000.00	\$1.5100	\$15,100.00	\$1.8500	\$18,500.00
F.	GrundyCo, 23-00000-00-GM											
	Crack Fill (Fiber Asphalt)		Lb	40378.39	\$1.3600	\$54,914.61	\$1.3000	\$52,491.91	\$1.5000	\$60,567.58	\$1.8500	\$74,700.02

	Item No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
_	'		Total Pic		Total Bid:	As Read:					·			
	Total Bid.				As Calculated:		\$204,140.11		\$236,712.79	1	\$260,307.26			
							% Over/Under:	er: (4.41)%			10.84 %]	21.89 %	